
SALES YTD 

 NATIONWIDE   832,068 0.48%

ACT   12,400 

   7,244 

 

NT

  12,697 TAS

   89,951 WA

SA  53,442 

  180,434 QLD

  223,157 VIC

NSW   252,743 

 NATIONWIDE   103,694

SALES FOR AUGUST 2025 

ACT  1,868

  842NT

  1,568TAS

  10,883WA

SA   6,432

  22,575QLD

    28,038VIC

NSW   31,488

2.89%

TOP 10 MAKES YTD

TOTAL
SALES

MARKET
SHARE

 163,491 
 63,208 
 62,581 
 55,554 
 51,957 
 42,913 
 34,398 
 32,839 
 29,092 
 28,609

 

Toyota
Mazda

Ford
Kia

Hyundai
Mitsubishi

GWM
BYD

Isuzu Ute
MG

19.65%
7.60%
7.52%
6.68%
6.24%
5.16%
4.13%
3.95%
3.50%
3.44%
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TOP 10 MODELS YTD

TOTAL SALES

 37,183 
 35,766 
 32,564 
 19,955 
 18,730 
 16,922 
 15,304 
 15,127 
 15,043 
 14,419 

 

Ford Ranger
Toyota Hilux

Toyota RAV4
Toyota Prado

Isuzu Ute D-Max
Ford Everest
Mazda CX-5

Hyundai Kona
Mitsubishi Outlander

MG ZS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

  12,697 

PETROL HYBRID BEV DIESEL PHEV

FUEL TYPE YTD

64,367

8%

277,460

33%

33,550

4%

128,896

16%

327,793

39%

 163,491 
 63,208 
 62,581 
 55,554 
 51,957 
 42,913 
 34,398 
 32,839 
 29,092 
 28,609

 

Toyota
Mazda

Ford
Kia

Hyundai
Mitsubishi

GWM
BYD

Isuzu Ute
MG

184,948

22%

115,122

14%

29,909

4%

502,089

60%

MARKET SEGMENT YTD

PASSENGER SUV HEAVY COMMERCIAL LIGHT COMMERCIAL

TOTAL
832,068
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PASSENGER SUV HEAVY COMMERCIAL LIGHT COMMERCIAL

TOTAL
832,068

NEW VEHICLE SALES 
AUGUST 2025

Source: FCAI - NATAUG25 & Electric Vehicle Council of Australia Limited 2024. Based on information provided by 
and with the permission of the Electric Vehicle Council of Australia Limited. 


